
Baltic Open 2023
Latvian Archery Federation (BO2023)
Ventspils (LAT), From 30-06-2023 to 02-07-2023

Barebow Men
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KOSTECKAS Viktoras VJT -Bye-

5
4

VERTELKA Skirmantas
BOGDANS Jānis

VJT
LAT-CUR

2
6
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JACEVIČIUS Artūras
BĒRZIŅŠ Raimonds

VJT
LAT-TEB

7
3

7
2

ANDRULIS Dominykas
BURKEVICS Modris

KLL
LAT-CUR

0
6

Kosteckas V.
Bogdans J.

6
0

Jacevičius A.
Burkevics M.

6
2

Bronze

Bogdans J.
Burkevics M.

2
6

Gold

Kosteckas V.
Jacevičius A.

5
6

T.5
T.9
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